
country Total %GT Total
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SYR 670,209 100.0%

Children
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Year
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Total Measure

Pre - 2011

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

1,425

2,361

130,070

667,475

121,379

41,020

53,613

28,678

27,523

22,286

13,276

15,378

0.1%

0.2%

9.5%

48.8%

8.9%

3.0%

3.9%

2.1%

2.0%

1.6%

1.0%

1.1%

0-4% 5-11% 12-17%
 

18-35% 36-59% 60+%

13.5% 20.6% 14.8% 28.9% 18.1% 4.1%

COA Total

Azraq (C)
EJ (C)
Zatari (C)

43,494
6,621

79,905

progres_description
 

Total %

Individuals with Specific Needs 141,514 18.7%

* An individual can have mre than one specific need

Registered Persons of Concern Refugees and Asylum Seekers in Jordan - 

670,209
Age and Gender

COA Total
 

Amman
Irbid
Al Mafraq
Zarqa
Al Balqa
Madaba
Jarash
Al Karak
Ma'an
Ajloun
Al Aqaba
Al Tafilah
Other

197,868
136,665
87,620
48,067
18,012
13,254
9,335
8,551
8,323
6,452
3,779
1,646

617

* The new arrivals excludes newborn 
babies who are represented under the 
registration trend.

Custom
 

Arrival %

Pre 2011
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

10,248
20,992

146,988
243,895
58,479
13,737
24,171
2,887
2,359
1,939
1,469

45

1.9%
4.0%

27.9%
46.3%
11.1%
2.6%
4.6%
0.5%
0.4%
0.4%
0.3%
0.0%

Year of Arrival

Gender 0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+
 

Male

Female

46,382

44,256

70,970

67,237

50,731

48,226

97,548

96,024

57,669

63,433

11,475

16,258

Total 90,638 138,207 98,957 193,572 121,102 27,733

progres_description Total %
 

Serious medical condition
Specific legal and physical protection needs
Child at risk
Disability
Single parent
Woman at risk
Older person at risk
Unaccompanied or separated child

75,554
33,962
28,229
17,332
16,080
11,582
6,240
2,124

10.0%
4.5%
3.7%
2.3%
2.1%
1.5%
0.8%
0.3%
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Specific Needs
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84.9%
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Processed

Elderly

1.
7% 2.
4%

27,733 314,674 327,802
4.1% 47.0% 48.9%

Adult

23
.2

%

23
.8

%

Male Female

Registration Trend
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130020
19.4%

540,189
80.6%

Registration Trend Quarterly
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